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EP5900HSRE Portable Petrol Generator with E-Start

5.9 kVA Honda Powered Petrol Generator with E-Start

5.9 kVA portable generator powered Honda petrol engine with electric start.
Featuring 6.5 litre fuel tank, giving 2.6 hours of operation at 80% load.

Specifications

Power Rating:

Alternator Rating:

Engine Model:

Phase:

Starting System:

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Noise Level @ 7m:

Outlets:

Volts:

Approx. Fuel Consumption @ 80% Load:
Operation Hours @ 80% Load:
Fuel Type:

Dimensions:

Weight:

*Specifications are subject to change without notice

HONDA

5.9 kVA

5.9 kVA
Honda GX340
1 phase

Recoil [Electric
6.1L

68 dBA

2x15 Amp
230V

2.35 L/Hr

2.6 hrs

Petrol

735 x 545 x 545 mm
75 kg
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